LMC660
CMOS Quad Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMC660 CMOS Quad operational amplifier is ideal for
operation from a single supply. It operates from +5V to +15V
and features rail-to-rail output swing in addition to an input
common-mode range that includes ground. Performance
limitations that have plagued CMOS amplifiers in the past

660
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC
Drawing
Transport
MediaIndustrial Commercial
−40˚C to +85˚C 0˚C to +70˚C
14-Pin LMC660AIM LMC660CM M14A Rail
Small Outline LMC660AIMX LMC660CMX Tape and Reel
14-Pin LMC660AIN LMC660CN N14A Rail
Molded DIP
LM
C
66